Renesas Electronics America Inc - R5F562N8ADFB#V0 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

(SDRAM area)
FF7F C000h
FF80 0000h
Reserved area*1
On-chip ROM (user boot)
(read only)
Reserved area*1
FF7F C000h
FF80 0000h
Reserved area*1
On-chip ROM (user boot)
(read only)
R01DS0052EJ0140 Rev.1.40 Page 62 of 150
2014.07.16
RX62N Group, RX621 Group 4. I/O Registers
0008 71EFh ICU DTC activation enable register 239 DTCER239 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F0h ICU DTC activation enable register 240 DTCER240 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F7h ICU DTC activation enable register 247 DTCER247 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F8h ICU DTC activation enable register 248 DTCER248 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71FBh ICU DTC activation enable register 251 DTCER251 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71FCh ICU DTC activation enable register 252 DTCER252 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7202h ICU Interrupt request enable register 02 IER02 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7203h ICU Interrupt request enable register 03 IER03 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7204h ICU Interrupt request enable register 04 IER04 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7205h ICU Interrupt request enable register 05 IER05 8 8 2 ICLK